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Parameter Value

1 Title SY_20191128.9.f
id

2 Origin Bruker	BioSpin
GmbH

3 Instrument spect

4 Solvent DMSO

5 Temperature 299.7

6 Pulse	Sequence zg

7 Number	of
Scans

8

8 Receiver	Gain 8.0

9 Relaxation	Delay 5.0000

10 Pulse	Width 4.0000

11 Acquisition	Date 2019-11-28T117
53708

12 Spectrometer
Frequency

700.45

13 Spectral	Width 12626.3

14 Lowest
Frequency

-2113.8

15 Nucleus 1H


